
License # Licensure Individual Address City State Zip Phone # Email

1 1834009 03/23/2007 BERVE, Richard Dean 7101 COLLEGE BLVD. SUITE 200 OVERLAND 
PARK KS 66210  913-871-7202 Celeste.williams@partnerre.co

m

2 1969850 11/25/2014 Black, Francis P 31 St.James Avenue Boston MA 02116  781-740-1229 fblack@tesears.com

3 1831246 12/29/2006 Burt, Wallace L 140 S Atlantic Ave Ormond Beach FL 32176-6689  386-677-4453 Security@3hcs.com

4 2002325 04/29/2016 Carey, David E Hrmp, Llc, 300 Rosewood Dr Ste 
250 Danvers MA 01923-4509  978-762-9780 Dcarey@hrmp.com

5 1831243 12/29/2006 Deiner, John Bradley 802 Sterthaus Dr Ste C Ormond Beach FL 32174-5132  386-677-4456 Deiner@ormondre.com

6 1825806 08/15/2006 Gransbury, Steven L 9 Atlantic Avenue Marblehead MA 01945  978-619-1505 jwales@slgbenefits.com

7 1896178 02/10/2011 Harrigan, William Brian Zon Re-usa, Llc, 2 Corporate Dr Ste 
636 Shelton CT 06484-6426  203-446-8050 shelly.diener@zonre.com

8 1831244 12/29/2006 Hartz, Andrew J 140 S. Atlantic Ave #400 Ormond Beach FL 32176  386-677-4453

9 1831382 01/05/2007 Heinzig, Dennis Earl 1617 Whitefish Hills Dr Whitefish MT 59937-8054  406-862-6776 Dennis_heinzig@yahoo.com

10 1913749 03/14/2012 Hollander, Stuart D Amtrust North America,inc., 59 
Maiden Ln Fl 43 New York NY 10038-4639  866-203-3037 Producer.licensing@amtrustgr

oup.com

11 1967449 10/29/2014 Ingrao, Walter M 125 High St Boston MA 02110-2704  781-740-2496 wingrao@tesears.com

12 1969206 11/17/2014 Lewis, Cassandra Laverne 141 Tremont St Ste 1200 Boston MA 02111-1209  617-239-2613 Cassandra.lewis@beazley.co
m

13 2002324 04/29/2016 Mange, John Isaac HRMP, LLC, 300 Rosewood Dr Ste 
250 Danvers MA 01923-4509  978-686-5228

14 2016908 11/22/2016 O GWEN, CHRISTOPHER A 60 BERTA PL BASKING 
RIDGE NJ 07920  908-766-3767

15 2007647 07/19/2016 Powers, George Nagata Ironshore Insurance Services Llc, 
75 Federal St Fl 5 Boston MA 02110-1913  617-391-6557 Trina.landers@ironshore.com

16 1884094 05/10/2010 Stewart, Douglas B 450 Sansome St Ste 400 San Francisco CA 94111-3312  415-386-8448 Doug.Stewart@PresidioRe.co
m

17 2001360 04/12/2016 Tierney, Robert E 180 Teaticket Hwy East Falmouth MA 02536  617-803-2193 kkennedy@starlinegroup.com
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